
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) HARDTIMES,
HARDSCAPES &

LANDSCAPES LLC

(2) A. MARQUEZ TRUCKING
INC.

(3) LETKE SECURITY
CONTRACTORS

0001 42715F1417SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

60.000

UD

150.00000 9,000.00 150.00000 9,000.00 800.00000 48,000.00

7001 700000-UD

. BOOM AXE MOWING

40.000

UD

200.00000 8,000.00 1.00000 40.00 1,000.00000 40,000.00

7002 799005

MOWING  - HAND (TRIMMING &
LITTER PICK-UP INCIDENTAL)

1,150.000

AC

67.00000 77,050.00 75.00000 86,250.00 70.00000 80,500.00

7003 799005

MOWING  - TRACTOR (TRIMMING
& LITTER PICK-UP INCIDENTAL)

2,690.000

AC

62.00000 166,780.00 75.00000 201,750.00 65.00000 174,850.00

Section Total with LCC: $260,830.00 $297,040.00 $343,350.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$343,350.00$260,830.00 $297,040.00Section Totals:
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TRACTOR AND HAND MOWING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR FAIRLAND SHOP IN
MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):404

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

July 23, 2015

Contract Description:

42715F1417

N/A

12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY

Min: Max:

07/29/2015 08:33:45

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$297,040.00$260,830.00 $343,350.00

$260,830.00

Contract Item Totals

$297,040.00 343,350.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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TRACTOR AND HAND MOWING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR FAIRLAND SHOP IN
MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):404

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

July 23, 2015

Contract Description:

42715F1417

N/A

12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) JRP MANAGEMENT
RESOURCES, INC.

0001 42715F1417SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

60.000

UD

300.00000 18,000.00

7001 700000-UD

. BOOM AXE MOWING

40.000

UD

250.00000 10,000.00

7002 799005

MOWING  - HAND (TRIMMING &
LITTER PICK-UP INCIDENTAL)

1,150.000

AC

75.00000 86,250.00

7003 799005

MOWING  - TRACTOR (TRIMMING
& LITTER PICK-UP INCIDENTAL)

2,690.000

AC

125.00000 336,250.00

Section Total with LCC: $450,500.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$450,500.00Section Totals:
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TRACTOR AND HAND MOWING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR FAIRLAND SHOP IN
MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):404

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

July 23, 2015

Contract Description:

42715F1417

N/A

12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY

Min: Max:

07/29/2015 08:33:45

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$450,500.00

$450,500.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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TRACTOR AND HAND MOWING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR FAIRLAND SHOP IN
MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):404

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

July 23, 2015

Contract Description:

42715F1417

N/A

12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY

Min: Max:

07/29/2015 08:33:45
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